
ó
ó

ó

ó

óó

ó

ó

óóó

ó
ó

óó

ó

ó ó

ó ó

ó

ó

ó

ó ó
ó

óó ó

ó

ó

ó ó

ó óóó

ó ó

óó

óó
ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó ó

ó ó
ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

óó

óó

ó
óó ó ó

óó

óó
óóó

ó
óó

ó
ó

ó ó
ó

ó

ó
óóó

ó ó ó ó ó
ó

ó

ó
ó

ó
ó

ó
ó
ó

ó

ó

ó

ó ó

ó ó ó

ó

ó ó

ó

ó ó
ó ó

ó

ó ó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó
óó ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

óó
ó óó

ó

ó

óó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó

ó óó ó
ó

ó

ó
ó

óó

ó

óóóóó

óó

ó
ó

ó

ó

J J

!

!J

J

!

J
J

!

óóó

ó

óóóó

óó

ó
ó

óó

y

ó

óóJ
!

óóó

y

ó

óó2 y

y

ó

J

!

ó

J

óóJ ó

ó
ó

!!!!

JJ JJóJJ
J J! J

!

88

8 8ó
ó

óóó
ó

ó

ó
ó

ó

J

JJ

J
J J

J
J

J

JJJJJ

!!!
!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!!
!

XY

ó

J

J

J

!

!

2

22

2 22
2

2

yy

yy
y yy

y

"

×

"

"

××

" "
"

×

" "
"

" " " "

" "

×

"
"

"

"

××

××××

JJ

J

JJJ

!

!
!

!

!
!

×

×""

"

"

ó óó

óó

óóó
ó
ó

óóóó
ó óó

óó

óó óó

""
"

2
y

ó

óóó

óóóóó

×

×

2
2

2
2

y

y y y y

2

2

y

y

yy
2

2

y
y

óó

óóó
ó
ó ó

óóóóóó

×

][

][

)(

)(

)(

)(

)(
)(
)(

)(
)(

)(

)(

)(

)( )(
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ ÑØ ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

È

4

È
4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4 È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4
È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4 È

4

È

4

È

4È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

È

4

Úð

â

â

â â

â

â

â

â

â

â
ââ

ââ

â

â

â

â

â
?§

!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!
!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!!

!

!

!

!

!

! !
!

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A!A

!A

!A
!A

!A

!A

!A

!A!A

!A
!A

!A

!A

!A
!A

!A
!A !A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A
!A

!A

!A

!A !A
!A !A

!A

!A

!A

!A
!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A !A

!A

!A

!A
!A

!A
!A !A !A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

!A

DP-1

DP-3

H-1

H-2

H-3 H-4

H-5

H-6

H-7

H-8

H-9

H-10
H-11H-12

H-13
H-14

H-15

H-16

DP-4

DP-7

DP-8
DP-9

DP-11

DP-12

DP-13

DP-18
DP-19

DP-20

DP-21

DP-22
DP-23

DP-24

H-17

DP-25

DP-26

DP-27
DP-28

DP-29

DP-30

DP-31
DP-32

DP-33

DP-34

DP-35

DP-37DP-38

DP-39

DP-36

DP-10

DP-17

DP-14
DP-15

DP-16

DP-44
DP-43
DP-42

DP-41

DP-40DP-46

DP-45

DP-48

DP-47

H-18

H-19

DP-49

DP-50
DP-52

DP-54

DP-55

DP-56

DP-57

DP-58

DP-59 DP-60
DP-61

Div C

Div D

Div E

Div F

Div H Div I

Div J

Div K

Div L

Div M

Div N

Div O

Div Y

Div G

Div B

Div Z

Div A

We
st 

Br
an

ch

East Branch
UV177

UV200

UV40

UV23

UV259

UV228

UV121

UV94

UV15

UV21

UV121

UV115

UV158

UV122
UV110

UV110

UV121

UV228

UV15

UV15

UV94

UV110

UV94

UV252

UV185

UV2

UV177

£¤84

£¤84

£¤84

£¤90

£¤1

£¤82

£¤82

£¤82

£¤1

£¤301

£¤1

£¤27

£¤301

£¤441

£¤41 £¤301
§̈¦10MacclennyMacclenny

FolkstonFolkston

NassauNassau
Village-RatliffVillage-Ratliff

WaycrossWaycross

BlackshearBlackshear

Jacksonville

81°50'W

81°50'W

81°55'W

81°55'W

82°0'W

82°0'W

82°5'W

82°5'W

82°10'W

82°10'W

82°15'W

82°15'W

82°20'W

82°20'W

82°25'W

82°25'W

82°30'W

82°30'W

82°35'W

82°35'W

82°40'W

82°40'W
31

°1
5'N

31
°1

5'N

31
°1

0'N

31
°1

0'N

31
°5

'N

31
°5

'N

31
°0

'N

31
°0

'N

30
°5

5'N

30
°5

5'N

30
°5

0'N

30
°5

0'N

30
°4

5'N

30
°4

5'N

30
°4

0'N

30
°4

0'N

30
°3

5'N

30
°3

5'N

30
°3

0'N

30
°3

0'N

30
°2

5'N

30
°2

5'N

30
°2

0'N

30
°2

0'N

30
°1

5'N

GA-OKR-017006
06/11/2017
IAP Map

152,515 ac. 
Estimated as of 

05/26/2017 0320Hrs
NAD83

È

4 Aerial Hazard

!A Dip Site

! Drop Point

?§ Fire Origin

â Helispot

Úð Inc ident Command Post

ÑØ Water Source

)(Division Break

][Branch Break

ó Swamps_Edge_Break

Refuge Islands
Wilderness_Bndry
ONWR Bndry

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Completed Line

óCompleted Dozer Line

yRoad as Completed Line

XYCompleted Plow Line

J Active Burnout

J Completed Burnout

! Planned Secondary Line

8Aerial Retardant Drop

8Air Tanker Retardant

"Escape Route

×Other

Unknown

2 0 2 4
Miles

¯


